
20 July 2018

Event: 100 m - MEN Start: 19:35
Record: 10.11 2Q+2q

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1 W=  - 2.1 m/s
1 454 Ionut Andrei Neagoe 1994 ROU 10.55 Q
2 378 Ioannis Voskopoulos 1998 GRE 10.76 Q
3 330 Damir Redžepagić 1995 BIH 10.77
4 338 Sait Huseinbašić 1991 BIH 10.93
5 484 Kostadin Nikolić 1998 SRB 11.16
6 303 Edisjon Çardaku 1999 ALB 11.24
7 426 Milan Velkovikj 2000 MKD 11.46

549 Petar Peev 1996 BUL MED
Heat 2 W=  -1.1  m/s

1 377 Ioannis Nifadopoulos 1990 GRE 10.39 Q
2 498 Aykut Ay 1995 TUR 10.49 Q
3 476 Aleksa Kijanović 1997 SRB 10.59 q
4 461 Petre Nicolae Rezmives 1997 ROU 10.79
5 467 Enej Leban 1996 SLO 10.81
6 323 Razmik Mkrtchyan 1998 ARM 11.01
7 408 Andrei Daranuţa 1990 MDA 11.02
8 422 Daniel Videski 1984 MKD 11.62

Heat 3 W=  -0.5  m/s
1 536 Denis Dimitrov 1994 BUL 10.48 Q

2 397 Gal Arad 1999 ISR 10.61 Q

3 366 Αndreas Hadhitheori 1995 CYP 10.65 q

4 503 Ertan Özkan 1996 TUR 10.66

5 400 Roman Didkov 1993 ISR 10.88

6 367 Fotis Ioannou 1998 CYP 11.02

7 403 Mentor Ajazaj 1993 KOS 11.07

8 309 Guri Gjulian 2001 ALB 11.73
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20 July 2018

Event: 100 m - MEN Start: 20:50
Record: 10.11

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

Final W= -1.5  m/s
1 377 Ioannis Nifadopoulos 1990 GRE 10.39 10.36
2 536 Denis Dimitrov 1994 BUL 10.48 10.37
3 454 Ionut Andrei Neagoe 1994 ROU 10.55 10.42
4 498 Aykut Ay 1995 TUR 10.49 10.55
5 476 Aleksa Kijanović 1997 SRB 10.59 10.59
6 366 Αndreas Hadhitheori 1995 CYP 10.65 10.66
7 378 Ioannis Voskopoulos 1998 GRE 10.76 10.73

397 Gal Arad 1999 ISR 10.61 DQ 162.8

9 503 Ertan Özkan 1996 TUR 10.66
10 330 Damir Redžepagić 1995 BIH 10.77
11 461 Petre Nicolae Rezmives 1997 ROU 10.79
12 467 Enej Leban 1996 SLO 10.81
13 400 Roman Didkov 1993 ISR 10.88
14 338 Sait Huseinbašić 1991 BIH 10.93
15 323 Razmik Mkrtchyan 1998 ARM 11.01
16 408 Andrei Daranuţa 1990 MDA 11.02
16 367 Fotis Ioannou 1998 CYP 11.02
18 403 Mentor Ajazaj 1993 KOS 11.07
19 484 Kostadin Nikolić 1998 SRB 11.16

20 303 Edisjon Çardaku 1999 ALB 11.24

21 426 Milan Velkovikj 2000 MKD 11.46

22 422 Daniel Videski 1984 MKD 11.62

23 309 Guri Gjulian 2001 ALB 11.73

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS
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20 July 2018

Event: 400 m - MEN Start: 18:35
Record: 45.54

BIB Name YOB Country Results
Heat 1

1 464 Robert Parge 1997 ROU 46.44
2 308 Franko Burraj 1998 ALB 47.21
3 325 Tigran Mkrtchyan 1994 ARM 48.91
4 555 Stefan Stefanov 1998 BUL 49.00
5 410 Cristin Eşanu 1995 MDA 49.74
6 434 Edin Erovic W MNE 50.15
7 420 Berat Mustafa 2001 MKD 52.60

396 Eran Sibony 1997 ISR DQ 162.8
Heat 2

1 522 Yavuz Can 1987 TUR 46.37
2 354 Mateo Kovačić 1996 CRO 47.05
3 448 Cristian Radu 1996 ROU 47.54
4 483 Ivan Marković 1995 SRB 47.96
5 409 Andrei Şturmilov 1994 MDA 48.40
6 436 Srđan Marić 1997 MNE 48.88
7 333 Haris Bikić 1999 BIH 50.29
8 317 Alen Arstamyan 2001 ARM 53.59

Heat 3
1 499 Batuhan Altintaş 1996 TUR 46.13
2 382 Michail Pappas 1998 GRE 47.49
3 347 David Šalamon 1998 CRO 47.87
4 561 Zhivko Stoyanov 1997 BUL 48.32
5 304 Edmond Murataj 1997 ALB 48.66
6 482 Igor Garaj 1998 SRB 48.87
7 332 Faris Ibrahimpašić 1995 BIH 49.45

BIB Name YOB Country Results
1 499 Batuhan Altintaş 1996 TUR 46.13
2 522 Yavuz Can 1987 TUR 46.37
3 464 Robert Parge 1997 ROU 46.44
4 354 Mateo Kovačić 1996 CRO 47.05
5 308 Franko Burraj 1998 ALB 47.21
6 382 Michail Pappas 1998 GRE 47.49
7 448 Cristian Radu 1996 ROU 47.54
8 347 David Šalamon 1998 CRO 47.87
9 483 Ivan Marković 1995 SRB 47.96

10 561 Zhivko Stoyanov 1997 BUL 48.32
11 409 Andrei Şturmilov 1994 MDA 48.40
12 304 Edmond Murataj 1997 ALB 48.66
13 482 Igor Garaj 1998 SRB 48.87
14 436 Srđan Marić 1997 MNE 48.88
15 325 Tigran Mkrtchyan 1994 ARM 48.91
16 555 Stefan Stefanov 1998 BUL 49.00
17 332 Faris Ibrahimpašić 1995 BIH 49.45
18 410 Cristin Eşanu 1995 MDA 49.74
19 434 Edin Erovic W MNE 50.15
20 333 Haris Bikić 1999 BIH 50.29
21 420 Berat Mustafa 2001 MKD 52.60
22 317 Alen Arstamyan 2001 ARM 53.59
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20 July 2018

Event: 1500 m - MEN Start: 21:21
Record: 3:39.12

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1
1 480 Elzan Bibić 1999 SRB 3:43.36
2 326 Yervand Mkrtchyan 1996 ARM 3:44.55
3 373 Andreas Dimitrakis 1990 GRE 3:44.95
4 460 Nicolae Marian Coman 1996 ROU 3:45.37
5 519 Süleyman Bekmezci 1995 TUR 3:46.01
6 509 Mehmet Çelik 2001 TUR 3:46.69
7 451 Dorin Andrei Rusu 1998 ROU 3:50.10
8 348 Dino Bošnjak 1994 CRO 3:52.52
9 540 Hristyan Stoyanov 1998 BUL 3:56.05

10 346 Daniel Ivaničić 1996 CRO 3:57.73
11 344 Uroš Gutić 1997 BIH 4:03.63
12 405 Valentin Sadiku 1996 KOS 4:09.31

468 Jan Kokalj 1997 SLO DNF
423 Dario Ivanovski 1997 MKD DNF

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS

Stara Zagora
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20 July 2018

Event: 5000 m - MEN Start: 21:00
Record: 13:42.43

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1
1 455 Laviniu-Madalin Chis 1997 ROU 14:26.07
2 302 David Nikolli 1994 ALB 14:32.22
3 518 Sezgin Ataç 1998 TUR 14:32.73
4 471 Mitja Krevs 1989 SLO 14:47.55
5 356 Petar Bratulić 1996 CRO 14:54.00
6 415 Maxim Răileanu 1994 MDA 14:56.63
7 552 Sava Todorov 1988 BUL 15:19.09
8 496 Ayetullah Belir 1996 TUR 15:24.87
9 329 Božidar Vujić 1996 BIH 16:19.11

369 Daviti Kharazishvili 1992 GEO DNF

Balkan Championships 2018

FINAL RESULTS

Stara Zagora
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20 July 2018

Event: 400 m H - MEN Start: 17:15
Record: 48.96

BIB Name YOB Country Results

Heat 1
1 501 Batuhan Gökgöz 1997 TUR 53.69
2 466 Vlad Dulcescu 1995 ROU 53.72
3 412 Denis Cernei 2000 MDA 57.27
4 307 Florjan Lata 1997 ALB 58.75
5 421 Dalibor Spasovski 1983 MKD 62.22

Heat 2
1 481 Emir Bekrić 1991 SRB 51.05
2 352 Hrvoje Čukman 1998 CRO 51.16
3 337 Rusmir Malkočević 1996 BIH 51.90
4 376 Ierotheos Dritsas 1999 GRE 52.02
5 524 Mykyta Chesak 1997 UKR 53.27
6 387 Adam Yakobi 1998 ISR 53.85
7 355 Mateo Parlov 1995 CRO 54.13

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 481 Emir Bekrić 1991 SRB 51.05

2 352 Hrvoje Čukman 1998 CRO 51.16

3 337 Rusmir Malkočević 1996 BIH 51.90

4 376 Ierotheos Dritsas 1999 GRE 52.02

5 524 Mykyta Chesak 1997 UKR 53.27

6 501 Batuhan Gökgöz 1997 TUR 53.69

7 466 Vlad Dulcescu 1995 ROU 53.72

8 387 Adam Yakobi 1998 ISR 53.85

9 355 Mateo Parlov 1995 CRO 54.13

10 412 Denis Cernei 2000 MDA 57.27

11 307 Florjan Lata 1997 ALB 58.75

12 421 Dalibor Spasovski 1983 MKD 62.22

Balkan Championships 2018

RESULTS HEATS

Stara Zagora

FINAL RESULTS
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20 July 2018

Event: 4x100 m - MEN Start: 22:05
Record: 39.17

BIB Name YOB Country Results
Heat 1

1 390 Asaf Malka 1980 ISR 40.29
392 Dayan Aviv 1992 ISR
398 Imri Persiado 1994 ISR
397 Gal Arad 1999 ISR

2 338 Sait Huseinbašić 1991 BIH 41.88
332 Faris Ibrahimpašić 1995 BIH
333 Haris Bikić 1999 BIH
330 Damir Redžepagić 1995 BIH

3 315 Ravio Rama 1990 ALB 44.51
303 Edisjon Çardaku 1999 ALB
312 Lulzim Çengeli 1994 ALB
301 Daniel Guri 1999 ALB

4 420 Berat Mustafa 2001 MKD 46.13
421 Dalibor Spasovski 1983 MKD
422 Daniel Videski 1984 MKD
426 Milan Velkovikj 2000 MKD

Heat 2
1 447 Costin Florian Homiuc 1997 ROU 39.48

438 Alexandru Terpezan 1995 ROU
454 Ionut Andrei Neagoe 1994 ROU
461 Petre Nicolae Rezmives 1997 ROU

2 375 Efthimios Stergioulis GRE 39.81
377 Ioannis Nifadopoulos 1990 GRE
385 Panayiotis Trivyzas 1987 GRE
380 Konstantinos Douvalidis 1986 GRE

3 507 Kayhan Özer 1998 TUR 40.39
503 Ertan Özkan 1996 TUR
498 Aykut Ay 1995 TUR
505 Fatih Aktaş 1995 TUR

4 553 Slavi Mutafov 2000 BUL 40.55
559 Vesselin Jivkov 2001 BUL
531 Antonio Ivanov 1999 BUL
536 Denis Dimitrov 1994 BUL

5 484 Kostadin Nikolić 1998 SRB 41.51
489 Vasilije Đurović 1999 SRB
487 Nemanja Bulajić 1996 SRB
476 Aleksa Kijanović 1997 SRB

FINAL RESULTS
YOB Country Results

1 ROU 39.48

2 GRE 39.81

3 ISR 40.29

4 TUR 40.39

5 BUL 40.55

6 SRB 41.51

7 BIH 41.88

8 ALB 44.51

9 MKD 46.13

Balkan Championships 2018

RESULTS HEATS

Stara Zagora
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Event: DISCUS THROW - MEN Start:

Record: 65.50
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 441 Alin Alexandru Firfirica 1995 ROU 60.80 61.64 62.14 61.67 63.76 X 63.76

2 360 Apostolos Parellis 1985 CYP X 62.70 X X 62.87 62.00 62.87

3 431 Danijel Furtula 1992 MNE 58.72 58.26 60.18 59.02 61.88 61.37 61.88

4 470 Kristjan Čeh 1999 SLO 58.39 61.11 56.82 X X 55.60 61.11

5 506 Irfan Yildirim 1988 TUR 56.25 55.41 X 57.03 55.50 58.72 58.72

6 465 Sergiu Ursu 1980 ROU 56.95 X 55.07 X X 57.91 57.91

7 418 Ştefan Mura 1997 MDA 54.62 56.01 X X 54.02 56.97 56.97

8 364 Rafael Antoniou 1995 CYP X 55.78 X 55.66 51.03 51.33 55.78

9 388 Adar Shir 1997 ISR 55.77 X X 55.77

10 435 Ivan Kukuličić 1986 MNE 52.62 X 52.12 52.62

11 551 Rosen Karamfilov 1989 BUL 51.88 X 52.11 52.11

12 393 Denys Valiulin 1989 ISR 50.27 50.82 X 50.82

13 371 Temuri Abulashvili 1998 GEO X 49.37 45.57 49.37

14 533 Boyan Kostov 1990 BUL 45.12 48.66 X 48.66

15 322 Manuk Manukyan 1996 ARM 46.22 46.84 46.01 46.84

16 428 Stefan Stefanoski 1993 MKD 43.12 X 42.09 43.12

17 328 Aleksandar Novaković 1995 BIH 42.44 X 42.73 42.73

18 300 Admir Dizdari 1978 ALB 36.87 36.68 X 36.87

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

20 July 2018 Stara Zagora
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Event: HAMMER THROW - MEN Start:

Record: 79.16
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 504 Eşref Apak 1982 TUR 75.32 76.21 74.92 74.53 72.85 75.31 76.21

2 381 Michail Anastasakis 1994 GRE X 73.15 74.93 70.34 X 73.88 74.93

3 417 Serghei Marghiev 1992 MDA 72.30 X X X X 71.30 72.30

4 411 Dan Morari 1998 MDA 60.31 62.47 X 59.03 63.34 62.63 63.34

5 459 Mihaita Andrei Micu 1999 ROU 60.77 61.02 61.96 61.60 60.71 X 61.96

6 548 Nikola Mihov 1998 BUL X 58.08 60.91 58.38 60.91 X 60.91

7 535 Daniel Fayaz-Dzhahani 1995 BUL 54.75 55.14 X 56.80 58.15 57.50 58.15

8 340 Samir Vilić 1979 BIH X 47.17 49.00 50.67 X 50.85 50.85

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018

20 July 2018 Stara Zagora

16:00
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Event: HIGH JUMP - MEN Start:

Record: 2.31
BIB Name YOB Country 180 185 190 195 200 205 210 215 218 221 224 232 228 230 Results

1 495 Alperen Acet 1998 TUR - - - - - - O XXO O XO XXO XXX 224

2 394 Dimitri Kroytor 1983 ISR - - - - O O O O XO O XXX 221

3 379 Konstantinos Baniotis 1986 GRE - - - - - - - O - XXO XXX 221

4 529 Vadym Kravchuk 1996 UKR - - - - O O O O XXX 215

4 365 Vasilis Konstantinou 1992 CYP - - - - - - - O XXX 215

6 458 Mihai Donisan 1988 ROU - - - - - O XO O XXX 215

7 457 Mihai Anastasiu 1993 ROU - - - - XO O XXO XO XXX 215

8 486 Miodrag Đokić 1997 SRB - - - - O O O XXX 210

9 350 Filip Mrčić 1999 CRO - - O O O O XO XXX 210

10 544 Mihail Ivanov 1998 BUL - - - - O XO XO XXX 210

11 339 Samir Hodžić 1996 BIH - - O O O XXO XXX 205

12 527 Roman Kuzminov 1998 UKR - - - - XO XXX 200

13 427 Nasko Stamenov 2001 MKD XO O XO XXO XXO XXX 200

14 475 Uroš Veselič 1993 SLO - O O O XXX 195

15 545 Milko Gemedzhiev 1996 BUL - O O XO XXX 195

311 Klidi Malo 1995 ALB XXX NM

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Championships 2018
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Printed:21/07/2018  00:17



Event: LONG JUMP - MEN Start:

Record: 8.18
BIB Name YOB Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w Results

1 383 Miltiadis Tentoglou 1998 GRE 8.06 0.7 X -0.5 X 0.4 X 0.5 8.17 -1.7 - 8.17

2 488 Strahinja Jovančević 1993 SRB 7.51 -1.0 7.70 0.4 7.52 -0.6 X -0.4 X 1.5 7.64 0.1 7.70

3 537 Denis Eradiri 1983 BUL 7.70 0.5 X -0.2 7.63 1.2 7.51 0.2 X 1.4 X 0.0 7.70

4 512 Muammer Demir 1995 TUR 7.18 0.2 7.41 -0.1 7.52 0.2 X 0.7 X 1.6 7.39 1.1 7.52

5 349 Dino Pervan 1991 CRO 7.41 0.8 7.46 0.9 X 0.0 X 0.2 X 1.4 X -0.9 7.46

6 357 Sanjin Šimić 1992 CRO 7.41 -0.3 7.21 1.0 7.33 -0.5 7.43 -0.3 7.40 1.6 7.39 0.0 7.43

7 494 Alper Kulaksiz 1992 TUR 7.02 1.0 7.18 0.8 7.28 0.8 X -0.1 X 1.7 X 0.3 7.28

8 319 Artak Hambardzumyan 1989 ARM 6.72 -0.1 7.24 -0.5 7.23 -0.6 7.23 0.4 X 1.6 6.99 -0.9 7.24

9 525 Oleksandr Rezanov 1997 UKR 7.13 1.2 X 0.9 7.08 0.5 7.13

10 318 Aramayis Sargsyan 1999 ARM X -0.4 7.12 -1.2 7.11 0.0 7.12

11 368 Bachana Khorava 1993 GEO 7.07 0.4 6.98 -0.5 X 0.3 7.07

12 534 Daniel Ankov 1995 BUL 7.05 0.7 7.03 -0.5 X 0.1 7.05

13 472 Nino Celec 1997 SLO X 0.3 7.01 -1.2 X -0.9 7.01

14 306 Ergys Gjecaj 1998 ALB 6.86 0.4 6.63 -0.1 6.55 0.0 6.86

15 314 Muhamet Çangeli 1999 ALB 6.48 0.8 6.66 0.3 4.30 0.6 6.66

16 419 Vadim Doscalov 1999 MDA 6.47 -0.6 6.65 -0.9 6.54 0.3 6.65

17 343 Stefan Stanković 2000 BIH X -0.2 5.82 -0.1 6.02 0.0 6.02

440 Adrian Vasile 1986 ROU X -0.6 - r NM

FINAL RESULTS
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